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Darrell Pigott

Alan Page
Peter Clough 1-0 2/2

Edward Hackford 1-0 2/2

Tony Larner
Alex Evans ½-½ 1.5/2

Peter Hodkinson 1-0 2/3

Amy Little 0-1 1-0 1.5/3

Jack Evans
Oliver McCoan
John Pearl 0-1 0-1 0-1 0/6

DOUBLE ROUND TOURNAMENT

SHOWN AGAINST EACH ROW ARE GAMES PLAYED WITH WHITE
SHOWN AGAINST EACH COLUMN ARE GAMES PLAYED WITH BLACK

Club 
Rapidplay 
Championship
2017-18

Current 
Score

Current 
Position

1st

1st

4th

3rd

5th

6th
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